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INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF DIRECTORY 

 

Last Name First Name Job Title Subject/Area Grade(s) 
Phone 

Ext. Email Address Website 

Albarran 
Cortes Lina Teacher Spanish Grades 6-8 3215 lcortes@richland2.org Website 

Alonzo Sean Teacher Social Studies Grade 8 3209 salonzo@richland2.org Website 

Boyd Diane Teacher ESOL Grades 6-8 3115 djboyd@richland2.org  

Butler Ben Teacher Math Grades 7-8 3717 ebutler@richland2.org Website 

Campanella 
-Massey Jaclyn Teacher Special Services Grades 6-8 3302 jamassey@richland2.org Website 

Carraway, Ed D Leslie Teacher Language Arts Grade 6 3128 lcarraway@richland2.org Website 

Clay Keshia Teacher Science Grade 6 3122 kclay@richland2.org Website 

Cuffy Tabitha Teacher Science Grade 6 3127 tacuffy@richland2.org Website 

Davato Tanger Aide Special Services Grades 6-8 3201 tdavato@richland2.org ----- 

Dew Betsy 
Lead 

Teacher 
PE, Get Fit 

Magnet Grades 6-8 3418 bdew@richland2.org Website 

Dillard-Biggs Kareen Teacher Science Grade 7 3103 kbiggs@richland2.org Website 

Dingler Bruce Teacher Science Grade 6 3301 bdingler@richland2.org  

Douglas Ashley Teacher Science Grade 8 3208 asdouglas@richland2.org Website 

Elkins Jennifer Teacher Language Arts Grade 6 3121 jelkins@richland2.org Website 

Freeman Tredena Teacher Math Grade 7 3715 tfreeman@richland2.org  

Garbett Rebekah Teacher 
Physical 

Education Grades 6-8 3419 rgarbett@richland2.org Website 

Glover Talbert Teacher Visual Arts Grades 6-8 3303 taglover@richland2.org Website 

Goodwin Felicia Teacher Math Grade 6 3120 fgoodwin@richland2.org  

Green Meghan Teacher Special Services Grades 6-8 3201 meghgreen@richland2.org Website 

Gregory Kimberly Teacher Special Services Grades 6-8 3130 kigregory@richland2.org  

Grim Hannah Teacher Special Services Grades 6-8 3302 hgrim@richland2.org Website 

Hargrove Mechell Teacher Google Basics Grades 6-8 3216 mhargrov@richland2.org Website 

Harris Ashley J. Teacher 
Math 

Interventionist Grades 6-8 3214 asharris@richland2.org  

https://sites.google.com/view/srtacortes/
http://historywithmralonzo.weebly.com/
https://goo.gl/Tx1g8
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/mscampanella
https://goo.gl/7CgRMG
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/ms-clay/
http://cuffyscience.weebly.com
http://www.spm.richland2.org/~dbernhag/GetFit/magnetindex.htm
https://sites.google.com/s/1LmrWB69lELrr2anYKX4YNW33UumfooRi/p/0B6mxjeXALpoULVVicnFfTDVZd3M/edit
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/asdouglas/home
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/elkins-ela/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/spms-physical-education/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/glover-s-gallery/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/ms-green-s-class/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/ms-grim/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/mrs-hargrove-sclass/


Hart, Ed D Harmonica Teacher Social Studies Grade 7 3104 hhartt@richland2.org Website 

Hayhoe Donna Aide Instructional Grades 6-8 3504 dhayhoe@richland2.org  

HIll Matthew Teacher Social Studies Grade 8 3129 mhill@richland2.org Website 

Jacobs Brittnae Teacher Language Arts Grade 7 3102 brjacobs@richland2.org  

Jenkins Michael Teacher Language Arts Grade 7 3716 mijenkins@richland2.org  

Johnson Kenesha Teacher Language Arts Grade 8 3210 kjohnson@richland2.org Website 

Jones Dea 
Lead 

Teacher SIDI Magnet Grades 6-8 3431 dejones@richland2.org Website 

Jones Dawn Teacher Language Arts Grade 8 3203 dajones@richland2.org  

Jones Dominic Aide Special Services Grades 6-8 3114 dojones@richland2.org ------- 

Lee Maria Teacher Band Grades 6-8 3310 mlee@richland2.org Website 

Lindler Ken Teacher Social Studies Grade 8  klindler@richland2.org  

Loftley Lauren Teacher Science Grade 8 3205 lloftley@richland2.org Website 

McCord Erica Teacher Math Grade 6 3124 emccord@richland2.org Website 

Moore Deidre Teacher Language Arts Grade 8 3206 demoore@richland2.org Website 

Moses Jewel Teacher Science Grade 7 3105 jmoses@richland2.org  

Neal Nichole Teacher Language Arts Grade 7 3110 nneal@richland2.org Website 

Parker Susan Teacher AVID Grades 6-8 3214 sparker@richland2.org Website 

Pringle Candace Teacher Math Grade 8 3207 cpringle@richland2.org Website 

Richardson Kenneth Teacher Math Grade 7 3113   

Rusher Stephanie Teacher Social Studies Grade 6 3125 srusher@richland2.org Website 

Speas Pam Teacher Orchestra Grades 6-8 3307 pspeas@richland2.org Website 

Stoker Levi Teacher Language Arts Grade 6 3123 lstoker@richland2.org Website 

Strainer Skip Teacher P.E.- Get Fit Grades 6-8 3424 jstrainer@richland2.org Website 

Sweeney Laura Teacher Science Grade 7 3108 lsweeney@richland2.org Website 

Taylor, Ed.D Deanna Teacher SIDI Elective Grades 6-8 3404 detaylor@richland2.org  

Thomas Tracy Teacher Social Studies Grade 8 3204 trthomas@richland2.org Website 

Wiley Lisa Teacher Chorus Grades 6-8 3309 lwiley@richland2.org Website 

Washington Ja’Nice Teacher Math Grade 6 3126 jawashington@richland2.org  

 
 

 

http://www.mrhillsc.weebly.com
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/johnson-ela-kingdom/
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/mrsjones-sidimagnetclass/home
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/the-spms-bands/
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/eaglessoar
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/ms-e-mccord/home
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/mrs-moore
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/nicholeneal/
http://summitparkwaymiddleavid.weebly.com/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/pringlespage/
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/srusher/home
https://sites.google.com/site/rsd2spmsorchestra/
https://sites.google.com/richland2.org/stoker-6-ela/home
http://www.spm.richland2.org/~dbernhag/GetFit/magnetindex.htm
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/science-with-sweeney/
https://sites.google.com/a/richland2.org/thomast6thgradesocialstudies/
https://sites.google.com/view/spmschorus/home

